• Celeron M 550 at 2.0 GHz or
Core2Duo T7500 at 2.2 GHz
• 2 or  4 GB memory
• Intel Express graphics
• 80 GB SSD standard on IPX
(optional on IPC)
• 160 GB HDD standard on IPC
(optional on IPX)

2 Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical Automation Division  •  800-358-9070  •  www.parkermotion.com
	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 0
IPC	 00N	 –	 1	 C	 –	 X	 2	 H	 –	 N	 A	 1Order Example:
Select an option from each
numbered field to create a complete
model order code.
IPC/IPX Ordering Information
1 Series
IPC Industrial PC
IPX Industrial PC with added
InteractX runtime key
2 Display
00N No display
10S 10” TFT (800x600 pixels)
15T 15” TFT (1024x768 pixels)
15A 15” TFT (1024x768 pixels)
with stainless steel bezel
17T 17” TFT (1280x1024 pixels)
3 Form Factor
1 No expansion bus
2 3/4 PCI expansion (2 slots)
4 Processor
C 2.0 GHz Celeron M550
D 2.2 GHz Core2Duo T7500
5 Operating System
X Windows XP Pro
6 DRAM
2 2 GB
4 4 GB
7 Operating System Storage
H Hard drive (160 GB)
S Solid state drive (80 GB)
8 Optical Drive Option
N No optical drive
D DVD-RW
9 Input Voltage
A 100 – 240 VAC
0 Agency Approval
1 No approvals
3 UL/CUL/CE
5 UL/CUL/CE Class 1 Div 2
IPC/IPX PowerStations
IPC/IPX Common Specifications and Features
IPC/IPX10 IPC/IPX15 IPC/IPX17 IPC/IPX00
Color TFT
Display
Diagonal Size 10.4” (264 mm) 15.1” (380 mm) 17.0” (432 mm) No display
Resolution SVGA (800 x 600) XGA (1024 x 768) SXGA (1280 x 1024)
2048 x 1536
monitor resolution
Brightness 350 NIT 260 NIT 260 NIT —
Viewing Angle
U/D = 50/60°
L/R = 70/70°
U/D = 80/60°
L/R = 80/80°
U/D = 80/60°
L/R = 80/80°
—
Touchscreen Interface Analog resistive touchscreen